## Form-V Supervision Certificate (SC)

SC No:110 Issue Date of SC: 14/06/2022

(This Certificate Adheres to Jharkhand Municipal Act 2011, Jharkhand Regional Development Authority Act 2002, Mineral Area Development Authority Act, Jharkhand Industrial Area Development Authority Act, & Jharkhand Building Bye-Laws 2016)

Owner / Builder Name	SHEETAL MALUA	Village Name / Mouza Name	SAM TOLI , KHIJRY
Name of Local body	SIMDEGA NAGAR PARISHAD	Project / Proposal Type	RESIDENCE
Plot No.	2267	Occupancy Type/Purpose	self
Ward No.	06	Supervision Certificate (SC) (No)	110
Thana name / No	105	Issue date of Supervision Certificate	14/06/2022
Street address	SAM TOLI	Application / file no.	110
Landmark / Locality	SAM TOLI	Date and Time of Application / file	14/06/2022
Khasra/ Khata No.	91	Name of Associated Technical Person (if any)	Ram Ratan Singh

I hereby certify that the development of the building work for above said project/proposal type with respect of above referred plot, shall be carried out under my supervision and certify that all the materials (type and grade) and the workmanship of the work shall be generally in accordance with the general and detailed specifications submitted along with and that the work shall be carried out according to the sanctioned plan.

कारिक महिल

**Authorized Signatory** 

Name of the Licensed Technical Person: Ram Ratan Singh

Registration No: SINPC/DFTMN/0003/2020

Validity No: 09/10/2021 Address: Simdega PROPERTY OWNER: SHEETAL MALUA

Ram Raden Singh

ER. RAM RATAN SINGH (Civil Engineer) LIC.No.0003/2020-21 Nagar Parishad Simdena